MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP PROGRESS REPORT
District 11 B1

Results as of: 4/30/2025

GMT: LOCATION MICHIGAN GMT CA
Clubs Members
RESULTS FOR 2024-2025 | RESULTS FOR 2024-2025
QUARTER NEW CLUB GOAL  NEW CLUBS DROPPED CLUBS MEMBER GROWTH NET ~ MEMBER GROWTH DROPPED
GOAL ACTUAL MEMBERS ACTUAL
(including transfers)
JULY/AUG/SEPT 0 0 0 JULY/AUG/SEPT 20 14 25
OCT/NOV/DEC 1 0 0 OCT/NOV/DEC 20 33 36
JAN/FEB/MAR 0 0 0 JAN/FEB/MAR 20 21 13
APR/MAY/JUNE 0 0 0 APR/MAY/JUNE 0 8 6

GOALS AND ACTUAL NEW CLUBS CUMULATIVE

-Hl- CURRENT YEAR GOALS FOR NEW CLUBS

- @ - CURRENT YEAR ACTUAL NEW CLUBS
- A - LAST YEAR ACTUAL NEW CLUBS

60

-20

40

-60

-M- MEMBER GROWTH NET GOAL

- @ - MEMBER GROWTH ACTUAL
- A - LAST YEAR MEMBERSHIP ACTUAL

-80

1 /l L] B | B | B B B
0.8 /
0.6 /
04
0.2 /
o —iik L l/ ® ® ® 2 ® 2 ® % a2 —
JuLy AUG SEPT ocT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE
GOALS AND ACTUAL MEMBERS CUMULATIVE
-/I ] ] B B B
40 -/I B
20 —ii |
,,,,,,,, 9 . i
S 2 T § ° . e 4
————— -
A A A A A
A

JULY AUG SEPT

OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUNE

DROPPED CLUBS: 0

21 CLUBS OF 40 ADDED 1 OR MORE

GENDER DISTRIBUTION

NEW MEMBERS
MALE

DROPPED MEMBERS

FEMALE

491 (56.76%)
374 (43.24%)

0
DECEASED 18 CLICK HERE FOR CUMULATIVE TOTAL FAMILY UNIT MEMBERS
CLUB CANCELLED 0 MEMBERSHIP DATA
OTHER 61 FAMILY MEMBERS PAYING HALF 0
DUES
TOTAL 79
MBRO0181 © Copyright 2025, Lions Clubs International, All Rights Reserved. Page 1 of 1



http://www8.lionsclubs.org/reports/ClubHealthAssessment/

