## MONTHLY MEMBERSHIP PROGRESS REPORT

## District 11 B1

Results as of: 4/30/2025

GMT:		LO	CATION MICHIGA	.N			GMT CA
	Clubs			Members			
RESULTS FOR 2024-2025				RESULTS FOR 2024-2025			
QUARTER	NEW CLUB GOAL	NEW CLUBS	DROPPED CLUBS	QUARTER MEN	MBER GROWTH NET GOAL	MEMBER GROWTH ACTUAL	DROPPED MEMBERS ACTU (including transfe
ULY/AUG/SEPT	0	0	0	JULY/AUG/SEPT	20	14	25
CT/NOV/DEC	1	0	0	OCT/NOV/DEC	20	33	36
AN/FEB/MAR	0	0	0	JAN/FEB/MAR	20	21	13
PR/MAY/JUNE	0	0	0	APR/MAY/JUNE	0	8	6
0.8	GOALS	AND ACTU	AL NEW CLUBS C	SUMULATIVE	•		
0.6						- ■ - CURRENT YEAR GOALS FOR NEW CLUBS - ● - CURRENT YEAR ACTUAL NEW CLUBS - ▲ - LAST YEAR ACTUAL NEW CLUBS	
60	GOALS	S AND ACT	UAL MEMBERS C	UMULATIVE	-		
20						-■- MEMBER GROWTH NET GOAL	
-20					•	- ● - MEMBER GROWTI - ▲ - LAST YEAR MEME	
-40			_ ``_				
-80	AUG SEPT OC	T NOV	DEC JAN FEB	MAR APR	MAY JUNE		
DRODDED CLUBS: 0 21 CLUBS OF 40 ADDED 1 OR MORE					GENDER DISTRIBUTION		
DROPPED CLUBS: 0			NEW MEMBERS	LD I OIL MOILE			
					MALE	491 (56.76	
DROPPED ME	MREDS				FEMALE	374 (43.24	%)
	.iviDLIXO				TOTAL FARMIN	LINIT MENADEDO	
DECEASED 18			CLICK HERE FOR CUMULATIVE		TOTAL FAMILY UNIT MEMBERS		
CLUB CANCELL	ED		MEMBERSHIP DATA		FAMILY MEMBERS PAYING HALF		
THED		61			II LAMILLA MEMBI	END PATING HALF	

OTHER

TOTAL

61

79

DUES